

# 2023 JFK Award Reception

Honoring

## Lenny Jacobson JFK Award Recipient

Saturday, March 18, 2022 6:00 p.m. – Social Hour 6:45 p.m. – Program Begins

The Log Cabin 500 Easthampton Road Holyoke, Massachusetts

\$65 per person

Please see enclosed form for reservations and sponsorship opportunities **Kindly respond by March 13, 2023** 

Please contact the JFK Award Reception Committee - Sue Poulin (413) 427-1124, or Kelsey Lecca (HolyokeJFK@gmail.com) to confirm reservation and meal choice.

### 2023 JFK Award Reception

#### **Program Book Advertising**

Full Page Ad \$150 Half Page Ad \$75 Patron \$20 Deadline for Program Book Advertisers: March 13, 2023

Please email ad to HolyokeJFK@gmail.com or include it with the return reservation form (below).

\*\*\*\*\*

#### **Reservations**

Name:	
Telephone/Email:	
Ad selection (if applicable	):
Number attending (\$65 p	er person):
Total amount included:	
Meal Choices Include:	
	shroom demi-glaze; asted apples and brie cheese; on and garlic breadcrumb crust, or;
•	s a must!) can be reserved. Please list attendees/meal choice tary needs, please let us know ahead of time.
1	5
2	6
3	7
4	8
9.	10

Please make checks payable to *St. Patrick's Committee of Holyoke, Inc.* and mail this form to: Sue Poulin, 63 Sunset Drive, Chicopee, MA 01020, or, Kelsey Lecca, 175 Morgan Street, South Hadley, MA 01075.

Please contact the JFK Award Reception Committee at HolyokeJFK@gmail.com with any questions.